	
	

	
	


РАСПИСАНИЕ

движения автобусов ООО «АТП»

в пригородном сообщении
	Маршрут следования
	Отпр. из нач/п.
	Приб. в кон/п.
	Отпр. из кон/п.
	Приб. в нач/п.
	Дни следования,

примечание

	Олонец – Тукса

№104
	06-40
	07-05
	07-10
	07-40
	кр. субботы и воскресения
кр. субботы и воскресения

кр. воскресения

кр. субботы и воскресения

кр. субботы и воскресения

кр. воскресения

кр. субботы и воскресения

кр. субботы и воскресения

	
	07-50
	08-15
	08-20
	08-50
	

	
	09-40
	10-05
	10-10
	10-35
	

	
	11-30
	11-55
	12-00
	12-30
	

	
	13-30
	13-55
	14-00
	14-30
	

	
	14-40
	15-05
	15-10
	15-50
	

	
	16-10
	16-45
	16-50
	17-20
	

	
	17-30
	17-55
	18-00
	18-30
	


